
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 10 - 12-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Sruba4128
Technique - CA

8.150 8.825 8.4258.500 33.900
4 1 2 3 1

1

Emma Lee4131
Technique - CA

9.000 7.600 9.3007.800 33.700

1 2T 4 1 2
2

Ashley Tai4130
Technique - CA

8.700 6.500 9.1508.675 33.025
3 4 1 2 3

3

Kamryn Bayer4125
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.750 7.600 7.6008.400 32.350
2 2T 3 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 10 - 15-16 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tyly Bozzuto4105
Desert Lights - AZ

9.250 8.625 9.3009.050 36.225
3T 4 1 1 1

1

Julia Schwartz4170
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.250 8.775 9.1008.900 36.025
3T 2 3 3T 2

2

Jessie Sisler4134
Technique - CA

9.100 8.950 8.9508.150 35.150
6 1 6 5 3

3

Charly Belliston4120
Hunt's Gym - UT

9.375 7.950 8.8258.950 35.100

1 5 2 6 4
4

Rachel Heinl4124
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.600 8.700 9.2508.525 35.075
8 3 4 2 5

5

Janelle Klingaman4126
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.300 7.800 9.1008.350 34.550
2 6 5 3T 6

6

Madyson Blake4121
Idaho Falls

8.775 6.700 8.6257.300 31.400
7 8 8 7 7

7

Rachel Graham4123
Precision - NM

9.225 6.850 6.6507.400 30.125
5 7 7 8 8

8

Aimee Nguyen4115
Desert Lights - AZ

0.000 5.400 0.0000.000 5.400
9 9 9 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 10 - 17 & Up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natasha Sundby4129
Technique - CA

9.250 8.450 9.5508.950 36.200
2 5 3 1 1

1

Maddie McKenzie4114
Desert Lights - AZ

9.225 7.500 9.5259.175 35.425
3 8 1 2 2

2

Stephanie Repp4156
Gold Cup - NM

9.000 8.300 8.9509.125 35.375
6 6 2 7 3

3

Maggie Laughlin4100
Carter's Gym - AZ

9.125 9.500 9.4006.950 34.975
4 1 10 3 4

4

Carly Sigler4117
Desert Lights - AZ

9.300 8.525 8.7757.350 33.950

1 4 9 8 5
5

Megan Lapp4153
Exxcel - MA

8.700 7.700 8.3508.775 33.525
7 7 4 9 6

6

Doris Lynk4111
Desert Lights - AZ

9.100 5.700 9.0508.600 32.450
5 10 5 6 7

7

Susie Miller4132
Technique - CA

8.500 6.100 9.2757.600 31.475
8 9 8 4 8

8

Kaitlin Liermann4103
Desert Lights - AZ

8.325 8.550 9.2000.000 26.075
9 3 11 5 9

9

Jamie Armijo4104
Desert Lights - AZ

0.000 9.225 0.0008.025 17.250
10T 2 7 10T 10

10

Alyssa Ortiz4127
Team Dynamics - AZ

0.000 0.000 0.0008.375 8.375
10T 11 6 10T 11

11



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 10 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 2:55 PM

Session 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 109.025 27.775 26.400 26.825 28.0251 Desert Lights - AZ

21 1 1

4103 Kaitlin Liermann 8.550 9.200

4104 Jamie Armijo 9.225

4105 Tyly Bozzuto 9.250 8.625 9.050 9.300

4111 Doris Lynk 8.600

4114 Maddie McKenzie 9.225 9.175 9.525

4117 Carly Sigler 9.300

* 107.825 27.350 26.225 26.125 28.1252 Technique - CA

12 2 2

4128 Samantha Sruba 8.825 8.500

4129 Natasha Sundby 9.250 8.450 8.950 9.550

4130 Ashley Tai 8.675

4131 Emma Lee 9.000 9.300

4132 Susie Miller 9.275

4134 Jessie Sisler 9.100 8.950

* 105.850 27.300 25.275 25.825 27.4503 Team Dynamics - AZ

33 3 3

4124 Rachel Heinl 8.700 8.525 9.250

4125 Kamryn Bayer 8.750 8.400

4126 Janelle Klingaman 9.300 7.800 9.100

4170 Julia Schwartz 9.250 8.775 8.900 9.100


